)

HILLMAN

FOURTEEN

PRICE LIST

TOURER - - -
SAFETY TOURER
SALOON - - -
SAFETY SALOON

WEYMANN (40r6 Light)
SALOON - -

SAFETY WEYMANN
(40r 6 Light) SALOON

SEGRAVE MODEL -

 HUSKY MODEL - -

. COUPE - - .
SAFETY COUPE -

£295

- £325

£325

- &£375

£335

£375
£375
£385
£395
£430

Sunshine roof on 4 Light Weymann

£10 extra.

Subject to usual terms of sale.

|st September, 1928.




