

HILLMAN

FOURTEEN

PRICE LIST

TOURER	£295
SAFETY TOURER -	£325
SALOON	£325
SAFETY SALOON -	£375
WEYMANN(4or6Light) SALOON	£335
SAFETY WEYMANN (4 or 6 Light) SALOON	£375
SEGRAVE MODEL -	£375
HUSKY MODEL	£385
COUPÉ	£395
SAFETY COUPÉ -	£430

Sunshine roof on 4 Light Weymann £10 extra.



Subject to usual terms of sale. 1st September, 1928.